
P2 Spring 2026
Weeks 1 - 15 (1/20/2026 - 5/8/2026) + Finals Week (May 11-15)

Schedule is subject to change

Time

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

8261

8514

8519:0002

8263 8707, 8714

8265

8708

8709

8712

8275

Integrated Pharmacotherapy
210                                               

HOLD

Skills Lab: Sec 1 - 10:30A - 12:20P F
                                  143,151,155,157
                   Sec 2 - 1:30P - 3:20P F
                                  143,151,155,157
PBA: See schedule in syllabus/ICON

Synthesis: 2/3 - 2/6 and 3/10 - 3/13
    9:30A - 12:20P TWTh 210
    8:30A - 5:20P F  143,151,155,157
      & 2nd/3rd flr rooms as assigned
      & 210 (1:30-3:20P)
    (See schedule in syllabus/ICON)

8265
APP II

Section 2
 143+

8514
Clinical Toxicology

257

PBAs or other 
requirements

may be scheduled 
8:30 - 10:20 am

Friday

Integrated Pharmacotherapy
210                                               

Integrated Pharmacotherapy
210                                               

PBAs or other 
requirements may 

be scheduled 
3:20 - 5:20 pm

Thursday

8712
Nonprescription Pharmacotherapy 

Self-Care
257

Student Org Meetings

Required Coursework:

Student Org Meetings

Monday

IP Active
Learning

 Section 1
257

IP: Neurology & Psychiatry
(wks 1 - 7; Jan 20 - Mar 6)
*APP II- Synthesis in weeks 3 & 8 (see 
APP schedule in ICON)

IP: Infectious Diseases
(wks 9 - 15; Mar 24 - May 8)

Applications of Pharmacy
Practice II 
*APP II- Synthesis in weeks 3 & 8 (see 
APP schedule in ICON)

8275
Advanced Health Services

110AB

8708
Substances of Misuse

110AB

8265
APP II

 Section 1
 143+

IP Active 
Learning
Section 2

257                                       

Student Org Meetings

Clinical Toxicology

Pharm Calculations

9:30A - 12:20P TWTh 210
Active Learning:
            Sec 1 - 1:30P- 3:20P F 257
            Sec 2 -10:30A- 12:20P F 257

9:30A - 12:20P TWTh 210
Active Learning:
            Sec 1 - 1:30P- 3:20P F 257
            Sec 2 -10:30A- 12:20P F 257

Substances of 
Misuse

Pharmacist's Role 
Health Coaching/ 
Nutrition

Nonprescription 
Pharmacotherapy 
Self-Care

As ArrangedIndependent Study

HOLD

1:30P - 3:20P W 257

1:30 - 3:20 Th 110AB

3:30P - 4:25P M 110AB

1:30P - 3:20P Th 210

10:30A  - 12:20P M 257

Elective Coursework:

Advanced Health Services 1:30P - 3:20P T 110AB

8709
Pharm Role in 
Health Coach

210

8519:0002
Pharmacy 

Calculations 
(P2 only)

110AB

P2  Exam Block 
8:30A - 10:20A 

110AB                                      

Tuesday

P2 Exam Block 
 8:00A - 9:20A

110AB

Possible Exam Extension for Classtime 
exams 

8:00A - 9:20A
110AB

Wednesday
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